Bloomington Ice Center

Adult League

Summer 2- 2025

Bloomginton Ice Center Adult League Schedule Summer 2 - 2025

Date Day Start Time League Visitor(Blue) Home(White)
8/3/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Eval A-M Eval A-M
8/3/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Eval N-Z Eval N-Z
8/3/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League All A League All A League
8/5/2025 Tuesday 9:00 PM B/C League Double Dukes Spittin Chiclets
8/5/2025 Tuesday 10:15 PM B/C League Good Sports Goons
8/7/2025 Thursday 9:10 PM A League A League A League
8/10/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Good Sports Double Dukes
8/10/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Goons Spittin Chiclets
8/10/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League A League A League
8/12/2025 Tuesday 9:00 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Good Sports
8/12/2025 Tuesday 10:15 PM B/C League Double Dukes Goons
8/14/2025 Thursday 9:10 PM A League A League A League
8/17/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Good Sports Goons
8/17/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Double Dukes
8/17/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League A League A League
8/19/2025 Tuesday 9:00 PM B/C League Goons Spittin Chiclets
8/19/2025 Tuesday 10:15 PM B/C League Double Dukes Good Sports
8/21/2025 Thursday 9:10 PM A League A League A League
8/24/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Double Dukes Goons
8/24/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Good Sports Spittin Chiclets
8/24/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League A League A League
8/26/2025 Tuesday 9:10 PM B/C League Spittin Chiclets Double Dukes
8/26/2025 Tuesday 10:25 PM B/C League Goons Good Sports
8/28/2025 Thursday 9:10 PM A League A League A League
8/31/2025 Sunday NO Games No Games Labor Day Weekend
9/2/2025 Tuesday 9:10 PM B/C League Good Sports Spittin Chiclets
9/2/2025 Tuesday 10:25 PM B/C League Goons Double Dukes
9/4/2025 Thursday 9:10 PM A League A League A League
9/6/2025 Saturday 6:55 PM A League A League A League
9/6/2025 Saturday 8:10 PM B/C League Rank 1 Rank 4
9/6/2025 Saturday 9:25 PM B/C League Rank 2 Rank 3
9/7/2025 Sunday 5:00 PM B/C League Championship Championship
9/7/2025 Sunday 6:15 PM B/C League Consolation Consolation
9/7/2025 Sunday 7:30 PM A League A League A League
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